ASEETS

LURNENT ASSETS

Cash And Evpivatent
“TOTAL CURRENY ASSEtS

FIXED ASSETS

Equlpment (et of lrted dapraciution)
TOTA, FIXED ABSETS

OYHER ASSETS

Intgngible Assers (Yer of vecumubated Amertizationy

TOYRL IWFANGIELE A53ETS

TOYAY ASSETS

WIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLOERS' EQULTY
UARTIES

CURRENT LIABNITIES

Weter Payabia

Aceovnts Payahie

ACTUS Expersies

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIG

STOCKHDLDERS' BQufY

Tommen Stock, 3,000 par valuy 400 00, 300 authonsed;

N GYATIONS HOLDINGS, INC,
§F/%i'e RRRINE EXPAORATION, N
COMPENED BALANLE SMERT
FOR THE YHIRG QUARTER ENDED MARSH 31, 4017
fUNALiiTen §

2017

3 {2
iy

G6% 000
65, (K

3,000
360

§ 567,979
e

LE17R7Y

1523 648
39,182
— LR

s 3,363,580

2,508 439,302 shares issued and tusrstanding st March 32, 2017 gad

Cowuson Srock, 8.0001 par vatus 400,000,000 authorized snd
2,589,044,062 shares irsued and dututanding at Morcy a1, 2026

2,981,417

Prefurrad Stock, ne 3r valae, 180,086,500 apthorized A fnsue

Y of Magch 31, 251y

Rethingd Esentngs

TOTAL STOCKHOLDRHS BOUITY {oEHom)

IXEAL WABILITIES ANG STOCRMOLOERY SouuTy (eI

14,672,414

{2.595,761)

¥ 851,979
Sl m— T

YEAR EX{ED
b 56,2026

5 (&)
{21

]

565,690
3.0
TO00

b4 ER7F875
— i m——

LBL7EY

1,502,640

30,159,

$ 350,680

1951417

i4,654,118)
{2,682, M%)

H EB7.975
T b ——



IN QVATIONS HOLINGS, e,
© {hi%/a MARING EXPLORATION, NL.)
KOMMLED, STATEMENT OF OPERARIONS
FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED RARCH 31, 2047

UNAUDIYED
March 31, 2037
REVENGE 5 I
QTHER, INCORE '
GENERAL AND ADMINIEIRATIVE £XPENSES 22,600
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
| TOTALOPERATING EXPENSES 14600
INCOME (LSS} 42,9005
SNCOME (LSS} SOR THE YHIRD QUARTER ENDED
MARCH 31, 2047 AND THE VEAR ENDED SUNE 36, 2045 $ (43,000).
=== ——— T
‘NET ROBS PER COMMON SHART BASIC % 19,8600}
SHARES QUTSTANDING , BASIC, 3,608, 434,802

YUEAR ENDED
lunz 36, 2016

181912
25,000

268,773

{266,773}

& . IZSBJF’?!E

$ o LRO0507)
3,508,429 gy



CASK HLLW FROM OPERATING ACTHATIES
Net fngorae L)

Adinsstenents ta reurcile ney tntodne (lass) 4o pet cash
usid b vperating aetlvities

Degwatistion/Ampetization

Invaase {Overaass) in:

A}:’cbugzga Payitly

Notes Payaiity

Acorund Exponzes

NET CASH PROVIDED {USETY N OFERATING AGTVITIES
CASH FLGWS FROM INVESYING ACTIVITIES

NET CASH {SBKD) IN BINARCING ACTIATIES

CALH FLOW FROM INANGING ACIVITIES

NEY CRSH PROVIDED (usm;' N FINANCING ACTIVITIES
Stk nerense

NETINGREARE (DECREASE) 1N £ASH

TASH BEGINNING OF PERIOD.

LASH, END DF PERIOD

IN QVATIONS HINDINGS, INC:

{4/ ISTINE EXPLORATION, INg,)
COMPILED SYATEMENTS 9 CABH FLOWS
FOR TRE THIRD QUARTER ENDED MARCH. 31, 2017
AND CORTHE YEAR ENDED JUNESD, 3046

{UNADIED;

e e 3, 2007

F {230

0

13,000

[
k3 {

1)

PAT

YEAR ENDEC
_fue 39,205

(466,778)

#5;000

165,340
10,151,
3.019 .

42

{53}
7]

. 23}



